
REFERENCE designation 

50005369 ( 20140591306 )POMPE A HUILE  DEUTZ 913  6CYL=4230653

701132110 SERVO MOTEUR(Valv.turbulence)M.320CDI(W204)E320CDI(W211)-ML350

701713280 POMPE CHAUFFAGE D'EAU(CDE.ELECTRIQUE)GOLFVI-PASSAT(3C2)-SHARAN2013+

702851200 P/E (ELECTRIQ) BMW(E90) 325I/330I-(E60) 523I/525I 2008/2012=GNS-BM133

722184250 DEBIMETRE D'AIR (ELECTRIQUE) FORD FOCUS III-KUGA-VOLVO C30/S40

722644240 CORPS DE PAPILLON MERCEDES C220 CDI (W203)-E200 CDI(W210)-ML270(W163)

722684090 DEBIMETRE D'AIR BMW 318D/320D(E46)-520D/530D(E39)

728303600 POMPE A CARBURANT (0.5 BAR) VW GOLFIV/V-AUDI A3 1.9 TDI 

77085628 C/P RENAULT 4 - 5 - 12  D.70 =  6444M 0.50=H1042/5_050

77088608 C/B PEUG 104/CITD.72-XSARA-P106-205-309 ESS=4-62045RA=01-4173/4_STD

77089608 C/B RENAULT 9  D=71-4311/4_STD

77089618 C/B RENAULT 9  D  = 4-66740RA0.25=71-4311/4_0.25

77101608 C/B PEUGEOT 504 - 505  D  = 4-66690RA=01-4195/4_STD

77760690 B/B  ( jeu de 4 bagues ) PERKINS T4 236 AX38=55-4524=55-4524

77839600 C/P CLIO / KANGOO MEGANE 1,5 DCI=H1065/5_STD

77950600 JEU C/B STD  BMW SERIE I (116D-118D-120D) Mot N47D20A=71-4805STD

78042630 C/P DEUTZ F4L 912  = 099HL10199075

79241630 C/B 0.30 KHD 2011  . 4CY  D.94

79247600 CAL FIAT TRACTEUR D.104 =  AEW95075=A169/4-STD

79266620 C/P 0.20 KHD 1012 D.94 6CYL

79315610 C/P  0.10 KHD 2012-2013 D.98 4CY

79354600 C/P STD(1 PAIR) FIAT IVECO =72-4546 STD

79354610 C/P 0.25 (1 PAIR) FIAT IVECO =AEM91976=72-4546 /025

79396600 C/B (1 PAIRE)  MERCEDES CLASSE E,C , CDI DIAM 88 =71-3876/1 STD

79447600 C/B STD JOHN DEERE ARION 410 MOT.4045D 4 Cyl

79448600 C/P  JOHN DEERE ARION 410 MOT.4045D 4 Cyl

800003210000 SEG PEUGEOT 205 - 309 1,8 D.80(2X2X3) =01154N0=08-321500-00

800003710000 SEGMENT  PEUGEOT 305 - 309 D D.83 (2x2x3)=03924N0=08-152000-00

800006910000 SEG D.93 3X2X3 FIAT CROMA-DUCATO 2,5D=08-783300-00

800012210000 SEG  KHD FL 1011  D.91 = 8915120000=08-252500-00

800012512050 S E G DEUTZ_050 K H D 912 D. 100,50 = 09933N1

800016110000 SEG PERKINS D.98,42 (2,38x2,38x2,38x6,33x6,33)=04326G0=08-315000-10

800017311000 SEGMENT  MERCEDES  2,5-2-3 D.87=08-183300-00=08-743600-00

800017911000 JEU DE SEG D.89,9 MERC,CLASSE C,E SANGYONG M,1,75X1,5X3=08-287500-00

800020710000 SEG OPEL 1,6  D.78,98 1,2X1,5X3 =01108N0=08-306900-00

800023710000 B,SEGMENT LAND ROVER défender D. 90,47  2,5X2X3=08-524400-00

800030010000 J/SEGMENT D.128 (4X3X4) MAN F200-TGA MOT,D2876 = 22701N0

800035510000 SEG PERKINS 4/212 D.98,48 (2,38x3,16x4,74) =04363N0=08-319000-10

800036410000 J/SEG D.127(1CYL) SCANIA 114/340-124/420 3,5X2,38X3,5 MOT DC11/DC16=

800045010000 SEG VW BORA D.81  1,5X1,75X2 =03304N0=08-502900-00

800045810000 J/S (1CY) D.82,2 PGT-CIT 1,9D (2X2X3)=08-10400000=04001N0

800051210000 SEGM FIAT SIENNA D.70,80 (1,2X1,2X2,5)=08-138400-00=41836620U=00970N0

800053210000 J/S D.89 (3x1,75x2,5)  RENAULT =02213N0=08-137500-00

800071410000 SEGMENT  CITROEN JUMPY D.85 =03999N0=08-114700-00

87200600 C/B VW BORA-GOLF III-IV ESS=71-3694/4STD

87339600 B/BIELLE D.34(2BAGUES)  K H D 912 =  AES96479 =55-2650=3371612

87418600 C/P MERCEDES 190 - 250 D = AEM92323 STD=H997/6_STD

87435610 C/P MERCEDES 190 - 250 D  = AEM92322  0.25 H997/5_025

87436620 C/B 0.20 (4CYL),MERCEDES 190(W201)=01-3584/050



87490600 C/B BMW 318 ESS  = AEB6609  STD=71-3419/6_STD

87696600 JEUX C/B STD MERCEDES 240.D=001PS10578000=01-3040/4 STD

89005110 CHE K H D 912 SANS JOINTS D.100  H.136.80=099WR2800=89495110=4231497

89464110 CHE RVI AVEC JOINTS D.102 = 62974580  = 592WN1101

89494110 CHE KHD 913 D102 Sans joints=099WR2900= 4231513

89541110 CHEMISE  SCANIA D127  avec joint  = 061WN1701

89563110 CHEMISE D.128(EXT.144)L.266 MERC.AXOR  MOT.OM457

89588110 CHEMISE D.123 (EXT.135/L.257) RVI.KERAX MOT.MIDR 62356

92772600 PISTON D.91.48(A.32,HA 62,CH.56)2.38X2.38X3.16X6.35X6.35=87-314600-10

94724970 CHEMISE PISTON RVI D102 H.A 71,23/ D60, AX42 (ASA2438)=89-522900-00


